
MUNICIPALITY OF GINATILAN Project Reference Number: 2025-27

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-60 Name of Project: Procurement of Various 

Revised Form Title: Request for Quotation Vehicle Spare Parts

Location of Project: Ginatilan, Cebu

Date:

Quotation No.:

Please quote your lowest price on the items/s listed below, stating the shortest time of delivery and 

submit your quotations duly signed by your representative not later than   in the return envelope

attached herewith.

NOTE: 1 DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN CALENDAR DAYS

2 WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS, ONE (1)

YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY

3 PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF CALENDAR DAYS

SHOP

Grease gun hose

Vehicle - DT - 781

Tail light assy.

Vehicle - Elf 470

Head light relay

Vehicle - Bulldozer

6mm steel tube

Vehicle - Multi Cab

Fuel pump

Vehicle - Kia 926

Brake pad

Fan belt

Vehicle - Compactor

Battery N70

Vehicle - DOH 350

Replace brand new evaporator,

replace expansion valve frt & rear

replace assorted oring 

Vehicle - Grader

Starter assy repair

Push botton switch

Vehicle - Self Loader

Oil seal

Gasket cement

Vehicle - Bongo 103

Clutch slave kit

Vehicle - Kia 175

Propeller assy repair

Horn 12V
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set
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1

EDWARD P. SINGCO

Procurement Officer

TOTAL PRICEITEM UNIT ITEM & DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PRICE
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Vehicle - Navara 963

Tire black

Devcon

Vehicle - Hi Lux

Din66 battery

Vehicle - DT 781

Anzahi primer spray

Polygloss top coat

2K thinner

Acrylic jet black

SHOP

Welding gloves

Welding glass

Bolt 6mm X 1½

Bolt 8mm X 1½

Vehicle - Elf 470

Brake hose

Winshield commuter replace  

Vehicle - Bongo 110

Fan belt A34

Fan belt A42

Head gasket

Radiator hose

By pass hose

Fan blade

Plug in fuse 30 amp

Starter assy repair

Vehicle - KIA

Clutch slave kit

Oil filter

Vehicle - XOG 175

Oil filter

Fuel filter

Vehicle - XOP 926

Rotor disc

Disc pad

Vehicle - DOH 910

Disc pad

Vehicle - Multi Cab

Disc pad

Clutch cable

Vehicle - Ambulance 914

Medical oxygen regulator

Vehicle - XOG 175

Tire black

Vehicle - Bulldozer

Upper hose, radiator

Lower hose

Radiator tank assy repair

Vehicle - Grader
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Push botton switch

Chrome plating cylinder rod

Vehicle - Backhoe

4 x 8 x 1/2 acrylic glass

Vehicle - Foton Tornado

Brake lining

Rivets

Vehicle - DT 781

Medium yellow mix

CAT yellow mix

Bolt w/ nut

Asbestos gasket 1/8

SHOP

Bolt w/ nut 10 x 1½

₱

After having carefully read and accepted your General conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices

noted above.

Brand Model :

Delivery Period : Tel. No./Cellphone No.:

Warranty : E-mail Address:

Price Validility : Date: 

1

1½

80

2

1

4

56 pc

57 set

58 pc

59 gal

60 ltr

61 pc

pc

unit

TOTAL

Printed Name/Signature

63 pc

ft

10

54

55

62

1

1

1


