MUNICIPALITY OF GINATILAN Project Reference Number: 2025-27 Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-60 Name of Project: Procurement of Various Revised Form Title: Request for Quotation Vehicle Spare Parts Location of Project: Ginatilan, Cebu Date: Quotation No.: Please quote your lowest price on the items/s listed below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotations duly signed by your representative not later than in the return envelope attached herewith. EDWARD P. SINGCO **Procurement Officer** 1 DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN CALENDAR DAYS NOTE: 2 WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS, ONE (1)

YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY

3 PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF CALENDAR DAYS

ITEM	UNIT	ITEM & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		SHOP			
1	1 pc Grease gun hose		1		
		Vehicle - DT - 781			
2	рс				
		Vehicle - Elf 470			
3	рс	Head light relay	1		
		Vehicle - Bulldozer			
4	ft	ft 6mm steel tube 1			
		Vehicle - Multi Cab			
5	рс	Fuel pump	1		
		Vehicle - Kia 926			
6	set	Brake pad 1			
7	рс	Fan belt	1		
		Vehicle - Compactor			
8	рс	Battery N70	2		
		Vehicle - DOH 350			
9	unit	Replace brand new evaporator, 1			
10		replace expansion valve frt & rear			
11		replace assorted oring			
		Vehicle - Grader			
12	рс	Starter assy repair	1		
13	рс	Push botton switch	1		
		Vehicle - Self Loader			
14	рс	Oil seal	2		
15	btl	Gasket cement	1		
		Vehicle - Bongo 103			
16	set	Clutch slave kit	2		
		Vehicle - Kia 175			
17	рс	Propeller assy repair 1			
18	set	Horn 12V 1			

19			Vehicle - Navara 963	1	Ī	
20	19	nc		1		
Vehicle - Hi Lux		•				
21	20	ро		'		
Vehicle - DT 781	21	nc		1		
22	21	рс	<u> </u>	'		
23	22			12		
24 Itr 2K thinner 6 25 gal Acrylic jet black 2 SHOP SHOP 26 26 set Welding gloves 1 27 pc Welding glass 2 28 pc Bolt 6mm X 1½ 15 29 pc Bolt 8mm X 1½ 12 40 Vehicle - Elf 470 12 30 pc Brake hose 1 31 pc Winshield commuter repl 1 4 Vehicle - Bongo 110 1 32 pc Fan belt A34 1 33 pc Fan belt A42 1 34 pc Head gasket 1 35 pc Radiator hose 1 36 pc By pass hose 1 37 pc Fan blade 1 40 pc Starter assy repair 1 40 pc Clutch slave kit 1						
25 gal						
SHOP 26 set Welding gloves 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2						
26 set Welding gloves 1 27 pc Welding glass 2 28 pc Bolt 6mm X 1½ 15 29 pc Bolt 8mm X 1½ 12 30 pc Brake hose 1 31 pc Winshield commuter repi 1 4 Vehicle - Bongo 110 1 32 pc Fan belt A34 1 33 pc Fan belt A42 1 34 pc Head gasket 1 34 pc Head gasket 1 35 pc Radiator hose 1 36 pc By pass hose 1 37 pc Fan blade 1 38 pc Plug in fuse 30 amp 3 39 pc Starter assy repair 1 40 pc Clutch slave kit 1 41 pc Oil filter 2 42 pc Oil filter	23	gai				
27 pc Welding glass 2 28 pc Bolt 6mm X 1½ 15 29 pc Bolt 8mm X 1½ 12 Vehicle - Elf 470 30 pc Brake hose 1 31 pc Winshield commuter repl 1 Vehicle - Bongo 110 32 pc Fan belt A34 1 33 pc Fan belt A42 1 34 pc Fan belt A42 1 34 pc Radiator hose 1 36 pc Radiator hose 1 37 pc Fan blade 1 37 pc Fan blade 1 38 pc Plug in fuse 30 amp 3 39 pc Starter assy repair 1 Vehicle - KIA 1 1 40 pc Clutch slave kit 1 41 pc Oil filter 2 Vehicle - XOG 175 1 <	26	set		1		
28 pc Bolt 8mm X 1½ 15 29 pc Bolt 8mm X 1½ 12 Vehicle - Elf 470 30 pc Brake hose 1 31 pc Brake hose 1 31 pc Fan belt A34 1 32 pc Fan belt A42 1 34 pc Head gasket 1 35 pc Radiator hose 1 36 pc By pass hose 1 37 pc Fan blade 1 37 pc Fan blade 1 38 pc Plug in fuse 30 amp 3 39 pc Starter assy repair 1 Vehicle - KIA 1 1 40 pc Clutch slave kit 1 41 pc Oil filter 2 42 pc Oil filter 2 42 pc Oil filter 2 43 pc						
29						
Vehicle - Elf 470		•				
30	23	рс		12		
31 pc Winshield commuter repl 1	30	nc		1	 	
Vehicle - Bongo 110 32		-			 	
32	<u> </u>	ро		<u>'</u>		
33 pc Fan belt A42 1 34 pc Head gasket 1 35 pc Radiator hose 1 36 pc By pass hose 1 37 pc Fan blade 1 38 pc Plug in fuse 30 amp 3 39 pc Starter assy repair 1 Vehicle - KIA 1 1 40 pc Clutch slave kit 1 41 pc Oil filter 2 Vehicle - XOG 175 2 2 42 pc Oil filter 2 43 pc Fuel filter 2 43 pc Fuel filter 2 44 pc Rotor disc 1 45 set Disc pad 1 45 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48	32	nc		1		
34 pc Head gasket 1 35 pc Radiator hose 1 36 pc By pass hose 1 37 pc Fan blade 1 38 pc Plug in fuse 30 amp 3 39 pc Starter assy repair 1 40 pc Clutch slave kit 1 41 pc Oil filter 2 41 pc Oil filter 2 Vehicle - XOG 175 2 2 42 pc Oil filter 2 42 pc Fuel filter 2 43 pc Fuel filter 2 Vehicle - XOP 926 1 1 44 pc Rotor disc 1 45 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - DOH 910 1 1 46 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc<						
35		•				
36 pc By pass hose 1 37 pc Fan blade 1 38 pc Plug in fuse 30 amp 3 39 pc Starter assy repair 1 40 pc Clutch slave kit 1 41 pc Clutch slave kit 1 41 pc Oil filter 2 Vehicle - XOG 175 2 2 42 pc Oil filter 2 43 pc Fuel filter 2 Vehicle - XOP 926 2 2 44 pc Rotor disc 1 45 set Disc pad 1 45 set Disc pad 1 46 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1					<u> </u>	
37						
38 pc Plug in fuse 30 amp 3 39 pc Starter assy repair 1 40 pc Clutch slave kit 1 41 pc Oil filter 2 42 pc Oil filter 2 43 pc Fuel filter 2 43 pc Fuel filter 2 Vehicle - XOP 926 2 44 44 pc Rotor disc 1 45 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - DOH 910 1 46 46 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 50 pc Tire black 1		•				
39	-					
Vehicle - KIA		-				
40 pc Clutch slave kit 1 41 pc Oil filter 2 Vehicle - XOG 175 2 42 pc Oil filter 2 43 pc Fuel filter 2 Vehicle - XOP 926 2 2 44 pc Rotor disc 1 45 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - DOH 910 1 1 46 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 1 50 pc Tire black 1			• •			
41 pc Oil filter 2 Vehicle - XOG 175 2 42 pc Oil filter 2 43 pc Fuel filter 2 Vehicle - XOP 926 2 2 44 pc Rotor disc 1 45 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - DOH 910 1 1 46 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - Multi Cab 1 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 1 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 1 1 50 pc Tire black 1	40	рс		1		
Vehicle - XOG 175 42 pc Oil filter 2 43 pc Fuel filter 2 Vehicle - XOP 926 2 3 44 pc Rotor disc 1 45 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - DOH 910 3 1 46 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - Multi Cab 3 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 1 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 1 1		•				
42 pc Oil filter 2 43 pc Fuel filter 2 Vehicle - XOP 926 Vehicle - XOP 926 44 pc Rotor disc 1 45 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - DOH 910 Vehicle - Multi Cab 1 46 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 Vehicle - XOG 175 50 pc Tire black 1		·	Vehicle - XOG 175			
43 pc Fuel filter 2 Vehicle - XOP 926 1 44 pc Rotor disc 1 45 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - DOH 910 1 1 46 set Disc pad 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 1 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 1 1 50 pc Tire black 1	42	рс		2		
Vehicle - XOP 926 1 44 pc Rotor disc 1 45 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - DOH 910 1 1 46 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - Multi Cab 1 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 1 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 1 1 50 pc Tire black 1	43		Fuel filter	2		
45 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - DOH 910 1 46 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - Multi Cab 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 50 pc Tire black 1		·	Vehicle - XOP 926	1		
45 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - DOH 910 1 46 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - Multi Cab 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 1 50 pc Tire black 1	44	рс	Rotor disc	1		
Vehicle - DOH 910 46 set Disc pad 1 Vehicle - Multi Cab 1 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 50 pc Tire black 1	45		Disc pad	1		
Vehicle - Multi Cab 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 1 50 pc Tire black 1			Vehicle - DOH 910			
Vehicle - Multi Cab 47 set Disc pad 1 48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 1 50 pc Tire black 1	46	set	Disc pad	1		
48 pc Clutch cable 1 Vehicle - Ambulance 914 1 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 1 50 pc Tire black 1			·			
Vehicle - Ambulance 914 49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 50 pc Tire black 1	47	set	Disc pad	1		
49 pc Medical oxygen regulator 1 Vehicle - XOG 175 50 pc Tire black 1	48	рс	Clutch cable	1		
Vehicle - XOG 175 1 50 pc Tire black 1			Vehicle - Ambulance 914			
50 pc Tire black 1	49	рс	Medical oxygen regulator	1		
			Vehicle - XOG 175			
Vehicle - Bulldozer	50	рс	Tire black	1		
			Vehicle - Bulldozer			
51 pc Upper hose, radiator 1	51	рс	Upper hose, radiator	1		
52 pc Lower hose 1	52	рс	Lower hose	1		
53 unit Radiator tank assy repair 1	53	unit	Radiator tank assy repair	1		
Vehicle - Grader			Vehicle - Grader			

54	рс	Push botton switch	1		
55	unit	Chrome plating cylinder rod 1			
		Vehicle - Backhoe			
56	рс	4 x 8 x 1/2 acrylic glass	1		
		Vehicle - Foton Tornado			
57	set	Brake lining	1½		
58	рс	Rivets	80		
		Vehicle - DT 781			
59	gal	Medium yellow mix	2		
60	ltr	CAT yellow mix	1		
61	рс	Bolt w/ nut	4		
62	ft	Asbestos gasket 1/8	1		
		SHOP			
63	рс	Bolt w/ nut 10 x 1½	10		
				TOTAL	₽

After having carefully read and accepted your General conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above.

		Printed Name/Signature
Brand Model	:	
Delivery Period	:	Tel. No./Cellphone No.:
Warranty	:	E-mail Address:
Price Validility	:	Date: